Pr
od
uc
t
in
fo
rm
at

4
Reflex Array
Ordering information
Reflex Array
•• Minimum distance sensor - Reflector: 0.5 m
Sensing range
max.
Detection
height
Minimum
object size
Connection Switching
output
Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
0 m ... 4.5 m 1)
0 m ... 2 m 2) 50 mm
≥ 12 mm
Cable with plug, M12, 4-pin
PNP Cd-083 WL27-3P3402S13 1046538
NPN Cd-083 WL27-3N3402S23 1072772
Connector M12, 4-pin PNP Cd-083 WL27-3P2402S18 1051577
Cable, 4-wire
PNP Cd-094 WL27-3P1102S16 1050825
NPN Cd-094 WL27-3N1102S25 1072979
≥ 16 mm Cable with plug, M12, 4-pin PNP Cd-083 WL27-3P3402S15 1048230
0 m ... 3.5 m 1) 45 mm ≥ 10 mm Cable with plug, M12, 4-pin PNP Cd-083 WL27-3P3402S19 1056382
0 m ... 4.5 m 1) 30 mm ≥ 8 mm Cable with plug, M12, 4-pin PNP Cd-083 WL27-3P3402S20 1060755
0 m ... 1.5 m 2) 24 mm ≥ 5 mm
Cable with plug, M12, 4-pin
PNP Cd-083 WL27-3P3402S17 1051529
NPN Cd-083 WL27-3N3402S24 1072773
Cable, 4-wire NPN Cd-094 WL27-3N1102S26 1072981
1) PL80A.
2) PL40A.
Dimensional drawing
dimensions in mm (inch)
WL27-3P3402S13/WL27-3P3402S16/WL27-3P3402S15/WL27-3N3402S23/WL27-3N1102S25
5.
5
(0
.2